
IHF Trophy Inter-Continental Phase Junior (U20)

3. round

Team A

A Australia
Team B

B Guinea
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

San Jose BN Arena 9.3.2023 15:00 122 5

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

9 24 17 40

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

2/4
1

12:24
2

41:44
3

52:40
1

24:16
2

59:34
3

1/2

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 REID Daniel Mackenzie

3 FALLAH Christopher Abraham 2

4 HODGSON Alexander Gordon 6

5 HEGNER Alexander Baun 1 1

6 CORNISH Alex John 3

7 WILSON Christopher Hartley 1

9 PENA GONZALEZ Alejandro 1

10 WENTZ Alexander John 2

13 KIM Joshua Ha Byn

14 PRAUSE Caelan Patrick Kelsey

21 POWAR Akhil

23 TOZE Nicholas Isaac Hunt 1

30 MEAGHER Rohan Andrew 1 2

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 SYLLA Aboubacar

2 DIALLO Mamadou Kembre

3 MAKANERA Seydou

4 CAMARA Facinet 1

5 PIVI Zebelatokpa 2

6 COUMBASSA Mady 2

7 BARRY Abdourahamane 3 1

8 DRAME Mohamed 1

9 CONTE Ismael 7

10 DRAME Bambo 11

11 CAMARA Cece Jonas 14

13 BAYO Basekou

16 CAMARA Mohamed Fanboy

Off A ALVAREZ Rodrigo

Off B MARSHALL Scott

Off C MURRAY Eoin

Off D SKJAERET Ane Olsson

Off A CAMARA Malick

Off B TRAORE Karamoko Aicha

Off C CAMARA Mamadouba Aboubacar

Off D CAMARA Fatoumata

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

POULET Kevin Loic (USA) AUGUSTO MARQUES Rafael 

(USA)

Technical officials

NAVARRO Monica (CRC) NAVARRO Daniela (CRC)

IHF Official

GUTIERREZ Randal (CRC)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)

Handball statistics and livescore by Toma-soft ltd (www.toma-soft.hr)


